Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram
(PSD432G32002S)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-
S01)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/32G HI-LEVEL

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S22D8/32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL20 SODIMM
m KF432520IB/32TR KINGSTON IMPACT

Marka

Patriot

Team

Hilevel

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

51,89 USD

53,39 USD

53,77 USD

55,64 USD

57,78 USD

59,92 USD



